Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior trim code
Roof Color
Exterior Color
11:58 15.12.2009
WVWZZZ1JZ2W131448
1J2038
2002
BO
bora tdi
ATD
ELD
5A
15
1W
1W
Original User specif.
PR Numbers
A8C Comfort equipment
AZ0 Vehicle with standard production scope
B01 Type approval Germany
B0A Component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
C20 Operating permit, alteration
C6E Steel wheels 6J x 15
Offset 38
E2S "Bora Edition"
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FB0 Standard paint coating
G0F 5-speed automatic transmission
G28 Front shock absorption
H6S Tires 195/65 R15 V
J0L Battery 340 A (70 Ah)
K8B Notchback
L0L Left-hand drive vehicle
L11 Suspension range 11
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
MS7 4-cyl. turbo diesel eng. 1.9 L/74 kW TDI
pump-jet injection system
Base engine is T5X/T21/T71
N2Z Seat covering for special editions
Q1A Standard front seats
QA0 Without child seat
QD2 Nameplates for sales name
QG1 Service interval prolongation
QJ1 Chrome work package
QS0 Without electronic map cooling system
QV0 W/o TV reception/digital radio reception
SM4 Fuel market A
T5X 4-cylinder diesel engine 1.9 L
unit 038.L
U0C Instrument insert with tachometer
clock and km/h speedometer
V0A Tires w/o specification of tire brand
VC0 W/o remote-controlled garage door opener
VK0 Air duct, standard
0A2 4 doors
et_fd1.frm
Car data
11:58 15.12.2009
PR Numbers
0AE Front stabilizer
0BC Rear stabilizer
0CE Vehicle class differentiation 1J0
0EQ Installation differentiation for
transmission AG5